FIBER OPTIC
ACCESSORIES
Drop Passives
Call +1.800.306.8948 for more information
2260 W Broadway Rd  |  Mesa AZ 85202-1898  |  USA  |  pctinternational.com
PATCH CORDS
ATTENUATORS
Patch cords are available with SC and LC connectors

* For special values of 11 to 25 dB, please contact PCT.
SC/UPC Duplex Patch CordLC/UPC Duplex Patch Cord SC/APC Duplex Patch Cord
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
xx = Length:  1, 3, 5, 10, 20, 30 Meter
Singlemode Simplex Patch Cords
LCU-LCU-PH20S-xx Singlemode, 2 mm Patch Cord, LC/UPC - LC/UPC
LCU-SCA-PH20S-xx Singlemode, 2 mm Patch Cord, LC/UPC - SC/APC
LCU-SCU-PH20S-xx Singlemode, 2 mm Patch Cord, LC/UPC - SC/UPC
SCA-SCA-PH30S-xx Singlemode, 3 mm Patch Cord, SC/APC - SC/APC
SCA-SCU-PH30S-xx Singlemode, 3 mm Patch Cord, SC/APC - SC/UPC
Singlemode Duplex Patch Cords
LCU-LCU-DPH20S-xx Singlemode Duplex, 2 mm Patch Cord, LC/UPC - LC/UPC
LCU-SCA-DPH20S-xx Singlemode Duplex, 2 mm Patch Cord, LC/UPC - SC/APC
LCU-SCU-DPH20S-xx Singlemode Duplex, 2 mm Patch Cord, LC/UPC - SC/UPC
SCA-SCA-DP30S-xx Singlemode Duplex, 3 mm Patch Cord, SC/APC - SC/APC
SCA-SCU-DP30S-xx Singlemode Duplex, 3 mm Patch Cord, SC/APC - SC/UPC
SCU-SCU-DP30S-xx Singlemode Duplex, 3 mm Patch Cord, SC/UPC - SC/UPC
Multimode Simplex Patch Cords